Sunday Summer Juniors Grp 1

Financial Statement 2025

COURTS

TEAM SEVERNS
FRENCHIES
BOONDOCKS
DOUBLE TROUBLE
HARBOR BOYS
SHOOTING BLANKS
FUNDARTS

TERRYS LINCOLN AVE

Expected Pay In
Forfeits/Splits

SS not in board

Payout Forfeits

$94.09

$91.57

$86.52 -$10.50

$84.63

$83.37

$83.37 -$10.50

$81.48

$76.43

$74.54 -$21.00
$756.00
-$42.00

$714.00

Net Payout

$94.00

$92.00

$76.50

$85.00

$83.00

§72.50

$81.00

$76.00

$714.00
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