Sunday Summer Juniors Grp 1 Financial Statement 2025

	Pavout	\$\$ not in board Forfeits	Net Payout
COURTS	\$94.09		\$94.00
TEAM SEVERNS	\$91.57		\$92.00
FRENCHIES	\$86.52	-\$10.50	\$76.50
BOONDOCKS	\$84.63		\$85.00
DOUBLE TROUBLE	\$83.37		\$83.00
HARBOR BOYS	\$83.37	-\$10.50	\$72.50
SHOOTING BLANKS	\$81.48		\$81.00
FUNDARTS	\$76.43		\$76.00
TERRYS LINCOLN AVE	\$74.54	-\$21.00	\$54.00
			\$714.00
Funcated Davids		Á756.00	
Expected Pay In Forfeits/Splits		\$756.00 -\$42.00	
		\$714.00	